WWW.ZIMra.co.zw

ZIMBABWE REVENUE AUTHORITY

COMMISSIONER GENERAL
WRITE TO: TELEPHONE: CALL AT: IN REPLY PLEASE QUOTE:
THE COMMISSIONER GENERAL | +263-4-736111 RECEPTION REF: NO.
ZIMBABWE REVENUE FAX: 1* FLOOR KURIMA
AUTHORITY +263-4-707400 HOUSE REF:ZIMRA PROPERTY
PO BOX 4360 TELEGRAPHS: | NELSON MANDELA AVE | LEASE 15/2021
CAUSEWAY HARARE HARARE

ADDENDUM NO. 1 TO ZIMRA PROPERTY LEASE 15/2021 FLORIAN COURT,
BULAWAYO

Reference is made to the above-mentioned ZIMRA property lease 15/2021, with a
closing date of 30 june 2021,

Please take note of the following changes:

1. Closing date and time

The closing date has been extended from 30 June 2021 and the new closing date
shall be 02 July 2021 at 10 00 Hours local time.

ALL the other requirements in the advert remains unchanged.

Thank you

o

T SHONHIWA
DIRECTOR, PROCUREMENT MANAGEMENT UNIT

Page 1 of 1



